www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 4
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
 24V  FLOW Outdoor
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 07.10.2025
R
Dimensions
• Silcone sleeved for outdoor rating
• Dim to warm from 1800K - 3000K

Warranty 5 years
Specifi cation
 Order Guide
Based on full brightness @ 3000K
Kelvin Temperature 3000K
Lumens/ft 341.1
Effi  cacy (Lm/W) 74.1
CRI 91.7
Measured Power W/ft 4.6
Listed Power W/ft. 4.6
Electrical Max Run 20'
Mechanical Max Run 15'
PRODUCT CODE TYPE INSTALL LED COLOR *MAX RUN VOLTAGE
TPLEP - FL - O - 01 - - 24
TPLEP = TivoTape ELITE Plus+ FL = Flow O = Outdoor 01 = 1800K - 3000K MR = Max Run 24  = 24V DC
* Optional - Leave blank if not needed
Note: A layout/drawing must accompany each order showing run length and location
Note: Runs with LEAD-C are rounded up to next cut interval (unless otherwise specified)
Note: Runs with LEAD-D are rounded down to next cut interval (unless otherwise specified)
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 4
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
 24V  FLOW Outdoor
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 07.10.2025
TPL-O-XEP-2
EXTRA LEAD WIRE
Additional factory attached
18AWG lead 2 wire to extend
lengths of LEAD-C and LEAD-D
up to 20 ft. max
Sold per foot
TPL-O-LEAD-2-C
LEAD/END
24” standard 2 conductor
18AWG lead wire factory
attached to one end of tape
TPL-O-LEAD-2-D
LEAD/LEAD
24” standard 2 conductor
18AWG lead wire factory
attached to both ends of tape
TPL-O-CONN
18-22AWG BUTT CONNECTORS
Used to interconnect factory
attached lead wires.
Sold individually.
Power Leads and Jumpers (Installed by Tivoli’s certifi ed solderers)
Compatible Extrusions
GELJB-3-02-BK
1/2/3 Wire IP67 Medium Gel Filled
Junction Box
GELJB-3-01-BK
1/2/3 Wire IP67 Small Gel Filled
Junction Box
TVOQ-2-BK
Black
TVOQ-1-WH
White
TVOQ-10-XX-7
XX = BK (Black), WH (White)
 Touchscreen Touchscreen  Touchscreen
In-Wall Controls